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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594         NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2010  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  75  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     26/50

    2011  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                98  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              61/75     37/50

    2012  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       85  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     32/50

    2030  RIAD:SANDRA BASSEM FAYEZ AZIZ            113  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              66/75     47/50

    2035  DAOUD:SEIF OSAMA FAHMY TAWADROUS          51  3     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              35/75     16/50

    2038  ROMAN:JONATHAN MAMDOUH SABER DAOUD        78  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     26/50

    2041  MALEK:RAFY OSAMA RAOUF                    61  5     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              30/75     31/50

    2044  MENTEAS:ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS           93  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     40/50

    2051  ABDELMALEK:JOSEPH BASSEL BOULOS           79  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              40/75     39/50

    2053  SHENOUDA:MARTIN OSAMA NASIF               99  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              56/75     43/50

    2056  ISRAEL:PIERRE MAGDY NAMROUD               90  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     38/50

    2059  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     40/50

    2060  FAYEZ:ANTONY MAGED MOUNIR                 61  5     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              35/75     26/50
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2061  AWAD:JENNY JOHN SHEHATA                   82  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              46/75     36/50

    2063  SAWARS:KAREN AMGAD KEDEIS AIAD           105  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              62/75     43/50

    2065  ANDRAWES:MARK BISHOY ADEL HALIM           84  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/75     29/50

    2068  BARSOUM:PAULA SHERIF SOBHY AZIZ           89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     40/50

    2069  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                 105  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              63/75     42/50

    2070  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    91  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     38/50

    2071  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        84  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     36/50

    2072  MIKHAIL:JOHN ASHRAF NASSIF                92  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     40/50

    2073  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  88  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              50/75     38/50

    2075  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  78  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     30/50

    2076  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                       103  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              61/75     42/50

    2078  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          83  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              43/75     40/50

    2092  BOTROS:SANDRINE SAMIR NOSHY YOUSSEF       86  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     38/50
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2095  ZAKHER:GERGES HANY KAMEL                  92  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     41/50

    2096  LABIB:DANIEL GEORGE KAMEL                 84  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              46/75     38/50

    2098  MOUSA:DANIEL JOSEPH WAHBA                 49  3     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              36/75     13/50

    2099  ESKANDER:FADY SAMEH GAMIL                 66  5     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              35/75     31/50

    2100  ABDALLAH:JERMY MICHAEL SHEHATA            77  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              43/75     34/50

    2102  SHAROBIM:JESSICA SAMEH DANIEL             81  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              38/75     43/50

    2104  ABDELMALAK:MARK PETER NABIL RAMZY         84  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              45/75     39/50

    2105  MOUSSA:MERIAM SHERIF BOSHRA               80  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              42/75     38/50

    2106  GENDY:PHILOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY       73  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              41/75     32/50

    2107  ZAKARIA:YOUSSEF VICTOR                    68  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              35/75     33/50

    2108  GERGIS:AMY MAHER IBRAHIM                  71  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              45/75     26/50

    2109  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 82  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              47/75     35/50

    2112  THABET:MARIAM MAHER EMIL                  77  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              40/75     37/50
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2113  KELLINY:MARIO GEORGE METHANY              79  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              46/75     33/50

    2114  BARAKAT:NICOLE BOULOS BARSOUM            100  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/75     45/50

    2115  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS         100  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              56/75     44/50

    2116  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                97  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              58/75     39/50

    2117  BISHAY:ANGELA SHADY MICHEL                99  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     47/50

    2118  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          88  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     39/50

    2120  KALDAS:ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD          103  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     44/50

    2121  FAM:FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER              91  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              50/75     41/50

    2122  MORCOS:IRENE EDWARD NASRY                 89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              47/75     42/50

    2125  RIZKALLAH:KIROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY   103  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              60/75     43/50

    2126  TAHA:MARIAM RABIE                         96  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              56/75     40/50

    2128  SADALLA:MARLY RADY NASSIF AMIN           100  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              56/75     44/50

    2129  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH 106  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     47/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2131  ESHAK:NICOLE YOUSEF                       78  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              45/75     33/50

    2132  FAYEK:NOPHAIR EILY EDWARD                 96  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     45/50

    2135  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    74  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              44/75     30/50

    2136  GHALY:STEVEN EHAB MAGDY                  101  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              56/75     45/50

    2137  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA        110  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              66/75     44/50

    2138  HABIB:YOUSTINA EMAD MAURICE               97  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     38/50

    2140  ELDOH:AHMED HOSSAMELDIN AHMED MOHAMED     93  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/75     38/50

    2142  ZAKHARI:AMIR YOUSSEF MAGDI FOUAD          81  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              47/75     34/50

    2150  FAGGAL:FARIDA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMED IBRAHI  76  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     27/50

    2153  FAWZY:GEORGE EL KESS SARABAMON            87  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     36/50

    2163  GAMIL:MAYA EMAD                           95  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     46/50

    2166  NABIL:NADER ESSAM                         86  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     38/50

    2171  AHMED:OMAR MOHAMED                       104  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              58/75     46/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2174  SHAARAWY:SADEK TALAAT                     74  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     23/50

    2175  HASSAN:SAMA ALWAGIH                       94  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              49/75     45/50

    2176  FERAAM:SANDY WAEL EZZAT                  106  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              61/75     45/50

    2178  ABD ELREHEM:SHEHAB MOHAMED YASSER         89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              50/75     39/50

    2179  TAWFILES:SOFIA TALAAT                     91  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/75     36/50

    2180  HABASHY:YOUSSEF FADY WADIE                81  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     33/50

    2184  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                 66  5     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              37/75     29/50

    2185  YOUSIF:GEORGE HANY SAMIR                  72  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              43/75     29/50

    2187  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  96  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     44/50

    2188  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     36/50

    2189  SAWERES:AMIR MILAD FELTAOUS               85  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     32/50

    2191  GHOBRIAL:AVRONIA NAGY                     87  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              44/75     43/50

    2192  HANNA:AYTEN IHAB ANWAR IBRAHIM            76  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              43/75     33/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2193  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        98  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              58/75     40/50

    2194  BUSHRA:BESHOY BASSEM                      73  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              39/75     34/50

    2197  GERGES:CARLA AYOUB ZAKARIA AYOUB          76  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              41/75     35/50

    2198  FARIED:CAROLINE MONIER                    98  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     39/50

    2200  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM         97  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              61/75     36/50

    2201  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                      102  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              60/75     42/50

    2204  METRY:DAVID MINA HELAL NASIF              89  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              57/75     32/50

    2205  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         90  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     42/50

    2206  IBRAHIM:DAVID NOUR                        78  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              47/75     31/50

    2208  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           83  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     31/50

    2209  DANIAL:GEORGE BASSEM MOURIS AZIZ          85  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     37/50

    2212  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        83  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              45/75     38/50

    2214  ELDESSOUKY:HABIBA YASSER GOMAA ALY       115  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              67/75     48/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2216  BASSILY:IRINY HANY                        87  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     36/50

    2218  KILANY:JASMINE MOWAFAK SAYED MUHAMMAD AH  98  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              58/75     40/50

    2219  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   95  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     44/50

    2220  NESIM:JENNY GUIRGUIS                      83  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     35/50

    2221  MIKHAIL:JESSICA JIMMY ZEKRY MAHER        100  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              60/75     40/50

    2222  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    87  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     36/50

    2223  BOULOS:JOHN SAMY SAID                     77  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              41/75     36/50

    2227  SORIAL:JOVANA GEORGE                      73  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              42/75     31/50

    2231  HANNALLA:KAREN HANI ZAKARIA              106  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     47/50

    2232  HANNA:KARIN NADER MOUNIR SAMY RAGAIE      82  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              46/75     36/50

    2233  TEWFIK:KENZY CHRISTIAN ATEF MIKHAIL       98  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              57/75     41/50

    2234  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   99  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     40/50

    2235  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL          106  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              60/75     46/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2236  AWAD:MARIA SAMEH IBRAHIM GERGES           80  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              48/75     32/50

    2238  SHENODA:MARINA SAMEH SHAWKY MATTA         99  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              61/75     38/50

    2240  SEDKY:MARTIN MEDHAT MOUNEER               96  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              53/75     43/50

    2242  MEGALAA:MICHAEL JOHN GEORGE               83  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              50/75     33/50

    2245  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER            102  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     43/50

    2247  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         96  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     44/50

    2250  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY         104  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              60/75     44/50

    2253  SEIF:SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AMIN BOTROS      106  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              59/75     47/50

    2254  KHELLA:SOLINA GEORGE SAMY                 93  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              52/75     41/50

    2255  RAYED:THOMAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAMIR         92  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              54/75     38/50

    2257  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 88  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              51/75     37/50
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4AA1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L                                   Max mark:  125

    Subject/Option                                9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2    1    U
    4AA1             Subject mark boundaries:    91   84   77   68   60   52   38   25   12    0
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4ET1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ENGLISH LIT.                                   Max mark:  150

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2261  KHALIL:KAREN HANY WAGIH AZIZ              99  6     01/1.000  03/1.000
                                                              49/90     50/60
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4ET1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, ENGLISH LIT.                                   Max mark:  150

    Subject/Option                                9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2    1    U
    4ET1    00002    Subject mark boundaries:   125  116  107   95   83   72   55   38   22    0
      Papers:  01 03
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4HB1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, HUMAN BIOL.                                    Max mark:  180

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2008  NASHED:ANTONY AKMAL HANNA                157  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              75/90     82/90

    2009  YOUSSEF:GEORGE SAMIR BEKHIT              125  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/90     70/90

    2013  IBRAHIM:MARIAM ANTOUN ISHAK               43  1     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              20/90     23/90

    2017  HABIEB:DAVID ADEL NAZMY NATHAN           153  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              73/90     80/90

    2020  RAMSIS:DANIEL RAMI                       163  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              81/90     82/90

    2024  MARCOS:MINA GEORGE KHAIRY KOZMAN         147  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              74/90     73/90

    2028  SULTAN:RANA MOHAMED ALI AHMED            116  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              55/90     61/90

    2032  YOUSSEF:SHERRY HANY MILAD MOSAAD         143  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              66/90     77/90

    2036  GHOBRIAL:EBRAM RAEF SOBHY                 88  4     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              43/90     45/90

    2045  ISKANDER:MARIAM EMAD ISHAK               120  6     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              62/90     58/90

    2048  ZAKY:ARSANY AYMAN MADY                   127  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              63/90     64/90

    2139  AMIN:ADAM WAGDY GEORGE                   134  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              68/90     66/90

    2143  OMAIR:AMR ABDELSALAM                     137  7     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              62/90     75/90
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4HB1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, HUMAN BIOL.                                    Max mark:  180

                                                   Sbj  Sbj   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk  Grd   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2150  FAGGAL:FARIDA MOHAMED ALY MOHAMED IBRAHI 146  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              70/90     76/90

    2151  ABD EL RAHMAN:GAMELA HOSSAM EL DIN HASSA 157  9     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              74/90     83/90

    2154  SORIAL:GEORGE PHILIP LOTFY ABDELMESSEEH  140  8     01/1.000  02/1.000
                                                              68/90     72/90
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4HB1  INTERNATIONAL GCSE, HUMAN BIOL.                                    Max mark:  180

    Subject/Option                                9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2    1    U
    4HB1    00001    Subject mark boundaries:   152  139  127  113   99   85   66   47   28    0
      Papers:  01 02
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2010  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  92   113       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2011  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                95   115       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2012  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       94   114       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2014  OSMAN:NOUR ASHRAF LAMLOUM HASSAN          90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2042  SOLIMAN:JOY EMAD SOBHY                    76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2043  ELDEEB:JASMINE HAZEM MOUSTAFA OMAR        74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2044  MENTEAS:ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS           89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2059  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2060  FAYEZ:ANTONY MAGED MOUNIR                 53    78       01/1.000
                                                                   53/100

    2061  AWAD:JENNY JOHN SHEHATA                   69    92       01/1.000
                                                                   69/100

    2062  GHALY:JOLY MAGED SHAFIK AZIZ              75    98       01/1.000
                                                                   75/100

    2063  SAWARS:KAREN AMGAD KEDEIS AIAD            80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2064  AWAD:KERMINA SAMEH GEORGE                 95   115       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2065  ANDRAWES:MARK BISHOY ADEL HALIM           87   108       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2066  SELWANES:MARK SAMEH RAOUF                 58    82       01/1.000
                                                                   58/100

    2067  HELMY:MOLLY GEORGE SAMUEL                 80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2068  BARSOUM:PAULA SHERIF SOBHY AZIZ           67    90       01/1.000
                                                                   67/100

    2069  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                 100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2070  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    85   106       01/1.000
                                                                   85/100

    2071  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        87   108       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2072  MIKHAIL:JOHN ASHRAF NASSIF                86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2073  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2074  DANIEL:JOLIE KHAIRY                       97   117       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2075  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  75    98       01/1.000
                                                                   75/100

    2076  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                        97   117       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2077  SADEK:MARK SAMEH IBRAHIM                  93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2078  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2090  SABER:FADY HANY                           50    75       01/1.000
                                                                   50/100

    2095  ZAKHER:GERGES HANY KAMEL                  84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2096  LABIB:DANIEL GEORGE KAMEL                 83   105       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2097  LOKA:BISHOY HANY GAMIL                    76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2098  MOUSA:DANIEL JOSEPH WAHBA                 38    64       01/1.000
                                                                   38/100

    2099  ESKANDER:FADY SAMEH GAMIL                 63    87       01/1.000
                                                                   63/100

    2100  ABDALLAH:JERMY MICHAEL SHEHATA            90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2101  NESSIM:JESSICA RAMY ALFY                  63    87       01/1.000
                                                                   63/100

    2102  SHAROBIM:JESSICA SAMEH DANIEL             79   101       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100

    2103  SAAD:JOHN MAGED MALAK MINA                46    71       01/1.000
                                                                   46/100

    2104  ABDELMALAK:MARK PETER NABIL RAMZY         76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2105  MOUSSA:MERIAM SHERIF BOSHRA               67    90       01/1.000
                                                                   67/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2106  GENDY:PHILOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY       42    67       01/1.000
                                                                   42/100

    2107  ZAKARIA:YOUSSEF VICTOR                    74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2108  GERGIS:AMY MAHER IBRAHIM                  86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2109  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 82   104       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2110  ZAKI:DANIEL SAMEH RAMZY                   86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2111  FOUAD:DAVID MORCOS                        62    86       01/1.000
                                                                   62/100

    2112  THABET:MARIAM MAHER EMIL                  81   103       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100

    2113  KELLINY:MARIO GEORGE METHANY              74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2114  BARAKAT:NICOLE BOULOS BARSOUM             82   104       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2115  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS          88   109       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2116  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2117  BISHAY:ANGELA SHADY MICHEL                71    94       01/1.000
                                                                   71/100

    2118  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          95   115       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2119  LOZA:CELINA GEORGE ESHAK                  84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2120  KALDAS:ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD           94   114       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2121  FAM:FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER              83   105       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2122  MORCOS:IRENE EDWARD NASRY                 80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2123  SAWIRES:JACOB RAFIK YAACOB ISAAK          86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2124  ZAKHARY:JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMY        100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2125  RIZKALLAH:KIROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY   100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2126  TAHA:MARIAM RABIE                         89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2127  SHAWKY:MARK HAZEM                         87   108       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2128  SADALLA:MARLY RADY NASSIF AMIN            98   118       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2129  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH  93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2130  WAGDI:NADA TAREK GAMAL                    80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2131  ESHAK:NICOLE YOUSEF                       80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2132  FAYEK:NOPHAIR EILY EDWARD                 87   108       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2133  SORIAL:PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY             91   112       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2134  GAMIL:PHILOPATEER GEORGE                  66    90       01/1.000
                                                                   66/100

    2135  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    88   109       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2136  GHALY:STEVEN EHAB MAGDY                   93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2137  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA        100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2138  HABIB:YOUSTINA EMAD MAURICE               91   112       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2141  SAID:AHMED MOSTAFA                        53    78       01/1.000
                                                                   53/100

    2157  GERGES:JOYCE GAMAL HAKIM GHABRIAL         70    93       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2184  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                 54    78       01/1.000
                                                                   54/100

    2185  YOUSIF:GEORGE HANY SAMIR                  73    96       01/1.000
                                                                   73/100

    2187  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2188  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2189  SAWERES:AMIR MILAD FELTAOUS               89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2190  ZAKA:AMY ASHRAF GAMIL KHELA               93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2191  GHOBRIAL:AVRONIA NAGY                     58    82       01/1.000
                                                                   58/100

    2192  HANNA:AYTEN IHAB ANWAR IBRAHIM            66    90       01/1.000
                                                                   66/100

    2193  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2194  BUSHRA:BESHOY BASSEM                      32    58       01/1.000
                                                                   32/100

    2195  RAAFAT:CANDY TAREK                        78   100       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2196  KOZMAN:CAREN AYMAN JOSEPH HOSNY           75    98       01/1.000
                                                                   75/100

    2197  GERGES:CARLA AYOUB ZAKARIA AYOUB          80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2198  FARIED:CAROLINE MONIER                    84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2199  GERASS:DANIEL MAGED SAID                  67    90       01/1.000
                                                                   67/100

    2200  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM         97   117       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2201  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                       81   103       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2202  YOSEF:DAVID MANASSA NESEM SADEK           91   112       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2203  ASAAD:DAVID MEDHAT REFAAT DAIF            89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2204  METRY:DAVID MINA HELAL NASIF              77    99       01/1.000
                                                                   77/100

    2205  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2206  IBRAHIM:DAVID NOUR                        78   100       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2207  HABIB:FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFIK            77    99       01/1.000
                                                                   77/100

    2208  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           83   105       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2209  DANIAL:GEORGE BASSEM MOURIS AZIZ          86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2210  WESSA:GEORGE MOURAD NABIH                 39    65       01/1.000
                                                                   39/100

    2211  ESKANDER:GEORGE RIZK NABIL RIZK           93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2212  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2213  GHOBRIAL:GRACE ALBERT FAWZI FAHMI         78   100       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2214  ELDESSOUKY:HABIBA YASSER GOMAA ALY        96   116       01/1.000
                                                                   96/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2215  EBRAHEM:HOLY EMAD KHALIL GUINDY           75    98       01/1.000
                                                                   75/100

    2216  BASSILY:IRINY HANY                        76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2217  MESBAH:JANA MOHAMED ABDELAZIZ AHMED       78   100       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2218  KILANY:JASMINE MOWAFAK SAYED MUHAMMAD AH  92   113       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2219  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2220  NESIM:JENNY GUIRGUIS                      63    87       01/1.000
                                                                   63/100

    2221  MIKHAIL:JESSICA JIMMY ZEKRY MAHER         95   115       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2222  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2223  BOULOS:JOHN SAMY SAID                     68    91       01/1.000
                                                                   68/100

    2224  AGBAN:JONATHAN MAMDOUH LABIB              59    83       01/1.000
                                                                   59/100

    2225  KAMEL:JONEER GEORGE KAMAL                 76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2226  HANSAR:JOUNEER EDWAR                      79   101       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100

    2227  SORIAL:JOVANA GEORGE                      64    88       01/1.000
                                                                   64/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2228  TAWADROS:JOYCE JOHN GAMIL FAWZY           81   103       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100

    2229  BESTAWROS:JULIA REMON ZAHER ELIA          95   115       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2230  NAIM:JUSTIN SAMEH                         99   119       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2231  HANNALLA:KAREN HANI ZAKARIA               88   109       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2232  HANNA:KARIN NADER MOUNIR SAMY RAGAIE      74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2233  TEWFIK:KENZY CHRISTIAN ATEF MIKHAIL       86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2234  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   83   105       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2235  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL           74    97       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2236  AWAD:MARIA SAMEH IBRAHIM GERGES           84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2237  YACOUB:MARINA SAMEEH SAMIR                81   103       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100

    2238  SHENODA:MARINA SAMEH SHAWKY MATTA         90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2239  ELIAS:MARK GEORGE SAID                    84   105       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2240  SEDKY:MARTIN MEDHAT MOUNEER               79   101       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2241  COSTANDI:MATHEW MAGED MANSOUR MOUSA       88   109       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2242  MEGALAA:MICHAEL JOHN GEORGE               80   102       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2243  BEBAWY:MICHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL        76    99       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2244  AZER:MONICA MAGUED AMIR ROUFAIL           78   100       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2245  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER             94   114       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2246  MIKHAEL:PARTHINIA BASSEM MAURICE          51    76       01/1.000
                                                                   51/100

    2247  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         90   111       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2248  TADROS:PATRICK BASSEM ADLY                93   114       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2249  ERIAN:PETER BARSOUM                       98   118       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2250  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY          89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2251  KAMEL:PHILOPATIR EMAD ARMIA               86   107       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2252  HABIB:RAMY JOHN NAPOLEON                  88   109       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2253  SEIF:SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AMIN BOTROS       92   113       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2254  KHELLA:SOLINA GEORGE SAMY                 70    93       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2255  RAYED:THOMAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAMIR         89   110       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2256  ELSOUKKARY:YASSEIN SAMIR MOHAMED HASSAN   97   117       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2257  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 72    95       01/1.000
                                                                   72/100

    2258  ABDELSAYED:YOHANNA EMAD ABDELSAYED MOUSS  94   114       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2259  EMEEL:YOUSSEF EHAB                        61    85       01/1.000
                                                                   61/100

    2260  BARGHASH:ZIAD MOHAMED MAHMOUD             83   105       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2261  KHALIL:KAREN HANY WAGIH AZIZ              43    68       01/1.000
                                                                   43/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM1H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.1H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :   108/(9)   96/(8)   84/(7)   72/(6)   60/(5)   48/(4)   42/(3)    0/(u)
    4WM1H   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       87       73       60       47       34       22       16        0
      Papers:  01
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2010  KAMEL:ANDREW RAFIK KAMAL                  95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2011  SELEEM:PATRICK JOHN FAROUK                98   120       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2012  BESTAWROUS:PAULA GEORGE SABER SALEH       95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2014  OSMAN:NOUR ASHRAF LAMLOUM HASSAN          87   111       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2042  SOLIMAN:JOY EMAD SOBHY                    70    97       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2043  ELDEEB:JASMINE HAZEM MOUSTAFA OMAR        81   106       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100

    2044  MENTEAS:ROVENA MENA THRWAT MARS           91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2059  GERES:ANGELINA GEORGE SAMIR SOBHY         89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2060  FAYEZ:ANTONY MAGED MOUNIR                 60    88       01/1.000
                                                                   60/100

    2061  AWAD:JENNY JOHN SHEHATA                   64    92       01/1.000
                                                                   64/100

    2062  GHALY:JOLY MAGED SHAFIK AZIZ              77   103       01/1.000
                                                                   77/100

    2063  SAWARS:KAREN AMGAD KEDEIS AIAD            80   105       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2064  AWAD:KERMINA SAMEH GEORGE                 89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2065  ANDRAWES:MARK BISHOY ADEL HALIM           83   108       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2066  SELWANES:MARK SAMEH RAOUF                 50    79       01/1.000
                                                                   50/100

    2067  HELMY:MOLLY GEORGE SAMUEL                 79   105       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100

    2068  BARSOUM:PAULA SHERIF SOBHY AZIZ           61    89       01/1.000
                                                                   61/100

    2069  MESAK:PIERRE AKMAL FAWZY                 100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2070  LUKA:BESHOY LUKA ABDOU                    92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2071  TANYOUS:GEORGE NASSER NABIH KALDAS        83   108       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2072  MIKHAIL:JOHN ASHRAF NASSIF                92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2073  MAKKAR:JOHN EZZAT BEKHIT                  88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2074  DANIEL:JOLIE KHAIRY                       95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2075  LOUKA:MARIAM SAMEH SAMIR                  73    99       01/1.000
                                                                   73/100

    2076  MAHER:MARK MICHAEL                        99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2077  SADEK:MARK SAMEH IBRAHIM                  99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2078  TOMA:WILLIAM RAFIK MOURAD MOSAAD          82   107       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2090  SABER:FADY HANY                           39    67       01/1.000
                                                                   39/100

    2095  ZAKHER:GERGES HANY KAMEL                  77   103       01/1.000
                                                                   77/100

    2096  LABIB:DANIEL GEORGE KAMEL                 74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2097  LOKA:BISHOY HANY GAMIL                    65    93       01/1.000
                                                                   65/100

    2098  MOUSA:DANIEL JOSEPH WAHBA                 61    89       01/1.000
                                                                   61/100

    2099  ESKANDER:FADY SAMEH GAMIL                 57    86       01/1.000
                                                                   57/100

    2100  ABDALLAH:JERMY MICHAEL SHEHATA            85   110       01/1.000
                                                                   85/100

    2101  NESSIM:JESSICA RAMY ALFY                  61    89       01/1.000
                                                                   61/100

    2102  SHAROBIM:JESSICA SAMEH DANIEL             65    93       01/1.000
                                                                   65/100

    2103  SAAD:JOHN MAGED MALAK MINA                39    67       01/1.000
                                                                   39/100

    2104  ABDELMALAK:MARK PETER NABIL RAMZY         82   107       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2105  MOUSSA:MERIAM SHERIF BOSHRA               68    95       01/1.000
                                                                   68/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2106  GENDY:PHILOPATEER PETER ALFRED ADLY       42    70       01/1.000
                                                                   42/100

    2107  ZAKARIA:YOUSSEF VICTOR                    74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2108  GERGIS:AMY MAHER IBRAHIM                  65    93       01/1.000
                                                                   65/100

    2109  ZAKKA:ANTONE ASHRAF KARMY                 83   108       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2110  ZAKI:DANIEL SAMEH RAMZY                   89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2111  FOUAD:DAVID MORCOS                        56    85       01/1.000
                                                                   56/100

    2112  THABET:MARIAM MAHER EMIL                  76   102       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100

    2113  KELLINY:MARIO GEORGE METHANY              80   105       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2114  BARAKAT:NICOLE BOULOS BARSOUM             90   114       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2115  MENTEAS:ROFAAEL MENA THRWAT MARS          99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2116  AHMED:AHMED REFAAT HUSSEIN                86   111       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2117  BISHAY:ANGELA SHADY MICHEL                87   111       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2118  BESHAY:KAREN LATIF MELAD MARZOUK          97   120       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2119  LOZA:CELINA GEORGE ESHAK                  83   108       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2120  KALDAS:ELENOR REMON MELAD FOUAD           84   109       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2121  FAM:FREDDY HANY MOUSA SHAKER              90   114       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2122  MORCOS:IRENE EDWARD NASRY                 86   111       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2123  SAWIRES:JACOB RAFIK YAACOB ISAAK          99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2124  ZAKHARY:JOYCE EMAD YOUANNES FAHMY         99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2125  RIZKALLAH:KIROLLOS AYMAN NAZEER BEBAWY   100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2126  TAHA:MARIAM RABIE                         98   120       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2127  SHAWKY:MARK HAZEM                         86   111       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2128  SADALLA:MARLY RADY NASSIF AMIN            99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2129  EZZ:MOMEN MAHMOUD SAAD ABDULLAH ABDELRAH  87   111       01/1.000
                                                                   87/100

    2130  WAGDI:NADA TAREK GAMAL                    74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2131  ESHAK:NICOLE YOUSEF                       84   109       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2132  FAYEK:NOPHAIR EILY EDWARD                 92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2133  SORIAL:PERRY ADLY FAHMY GHALY             84   109       01/1.000
                                                                   84/100

    2134  GAMIL:PHILOPATEER GEORGE                  66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/100

    2135  SAMY:PHILOPATEER MAGED                    91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2136  GHALY:STEVEN EHAB MAGDY                   91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2137  GOBRAN:YOUSSEF WASSEEM AMIN WAHBA        100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2138  HABIB:YOUSTINA EMAD MAURICE               88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2141  SAID:AHMED MOSTAFA                        48    76       01/1.000
                                                                   48/100

    2157  GERGES:JOYCE GAMAL HAKIM GHABRIAL         70    97       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2184  GAYED:DAVID RAAFAT RAMSES                 47    75       01/1.000
                                                                   47/100

    2185  YOUSIF:GEORGE HANY SAMIR                  79   105       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100

    2187  ABD EL AZIZ:ADHAM HAMDY SAMIR ABD EL MON  91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2188  ABBAS:ALI HASSAN SAYED                    68    95       01/1.000
                                                                   68/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2189  SAWERES:AMIR MILAD FELTAOUS               85   110       01/1.000
                                                                   85/100

    2190  ZAKA:AMY ASHRAF GAMIL KHELA              100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2191  GHOBRIAL:AVRONIA NAGY                     47    75       01/1.000
                                                                   47/100

    2192  HANNA:AYTEN IHAB ANWAR IBRAHIM            62    90       01/1.000
                                                                   62/100

    2193  WILLIAM:BAVLY EMAD                        92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2194  BUSHRA:BESHOY BASSEM                      36    63       01/1.000
                                                                   36/100

    2195  RAAFAT:CANDY TAREK                        82   107       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2196  KOZMAN:CAREN AYMAN JOSEPH HOSNY           66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/100

    2197  GERGES:CARLA AYOUB ZAKARIA AYOUB          67    94       01/1.000
                                                                   67/100

    2198  FARIED:CAROLINE MONIER                    92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2199  GERASS:DANIEL MAGED SAID                  59    87       01/1.000
                                                                   59/100

    2200  HANNA:DANIEL RICHARD FAYEK FAHIEM        100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2201  ALFRED:DANIEL WAGDY                       94   117       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2202  YOSEF:DAVID MANASSA NESEM SADEK           97   120       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2203  ASAAD:DAVID MEDHAT REFAAT DAIF            97   120       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2204  METRY:DAVID MINA HELAL NASIF              80   105       01/1.000
                                                                   80/100

    2205  DAWOUD:DAVID MOURAD DAWOUD TAWFIK         75   101       01/1.000
                                                                   75/100

    2206  IBRAHIM:DAVID NOUR                        78   104       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2207  HABIB:FADY MAGED MAKRAM TAWFIK            65    93       01/1.000
                                                                   65/100

    2208  MOHAMMED:FERIAL AMR AHMED ANWAR           83   108       01/1.000
                                                                   83/100

    2209  DANIAL:GEORGE BASSEM MOURIS AZIZ          70    97       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2210  WESSA:GEORGE MOURAD NABIH                 22    48       01/1.000
                                                                   22/100

    2211  ESKANDER:GEORGE RIZK NABIL RIZK           85   110       01/1.000
                                                                   85/100

    2212  MEKHAIL:GEORGE WISSAM WILLIAM ZAKI        77   103       01/1.000
                                                                   77/100

    2213  GHOBRIAL:GRACE ALBERT FAWZI FAHMI         88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2214  ELDESSOUKY:HABIBA YASSER GOMAA ALY       100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2215  EBRAHEM:HOLY EMAD KHALIL GUINDY           89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2216  BASSILY:IRINY HANY                        70    97       01/1.000
                                                                   70/100

    2217  MESBAH:JANA MOHAMED ABDELAZIZ AHMED       85   110       01/1.000
                                                                   85/100

    2218  KILANY:JASMINE MOWAFAK SAYED MUHAMMAD AH  91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2219  SEIF:JEANPIERRE ROBERTO MAMLOUK YOUSSEF   74   100       01/1.000
                                                                   74/100

    2220  NESIM:JENNY GUIRGUIS                      57    86       01/1.000
                                                                   57/100

    2221  MIKHAIL:JESSICA JIMMY ZEKRY MAHER         97   120       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2222  GIRGIS:JOHN HANY ISHAK                    92   116       01/1.000
                                                                   92/100

    2223  BOULOS:JOHN SAMY SAID                     56    85       01/1.000
                                                                   56/100

    2224  AGBAN:JONATHAN MAMDOUH LABIB              71    98       01/1.000
                                                                   71/100

    2225  KAMEL:JONEER GEORGE KAMAL                 78   104       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2226  HANSAR:JOUNEER EDWAR                      81   106       01/1.000
                                                                   81/100

    2227  SORIAL:JOVANA GEORGE                      76   102       01/1.000
                                                                   76/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2228  TAWADROS:JOYCE JOHN GAMIL FAWZY           78   104       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2229  BESTAWROS:JULIA REMON ZAHER ELIA          97   120       01/1.000
                                                                   97/100

    2230  NAIM:JUSTIN SAMEH                         94   117       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2231  HANNALLA:KAREN HANI ZAKARIA               88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2232  HANNA:KARIN NADER MOUNIR SAMY RAGAIE      65    93       01/1.000
                                                                   65/100

    2233  TEWFIK:KENZY CHRISTIAN ATEF MIKHAIL       94   117       01/1.000
                                                                   94/100

    2234  ROUSHDY:KERELOUS ASHRAF                   91   115       01/1.000
                                                                   91/100

    2235  ZEKRY:MARIA MICHAEL ZEKRY KAMEL           66    93       01/1.000
                                                                   66/100

    2236  AWAD:MARIA SAMEH IBRAHIM GERGES           88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2237  YACOUB:MARINA SAMEEH SAMIR                95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2238  SHENODA:MARINA SAMEH SHAWKY MATTA         99   120       01/1.000
                                                                   99/100

    2239  ELIAS:MARK GEORGE SAID                    73    99       01/1.000
                                                                   73/100

    2240  SEDKY:MARTIN MEDHAT MOUNEER               89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2241  COSTANDI:MATHEW MAGED MANSOUR MOUSA       88   112       01/1.000
                                                                   88/100

    2242  MEGALAA:MICHAEL JOHN GEORGE               79   105       01/1.000
                                                                   79/100

    2243  BEBAWY:MICHAEL JOHN YOUSSEF SAMUEL        89   113       01/1.000
                                                                   89/100

    2244  AZER:MONICA MAGUED AMIR ROUFAIL           86   111       01/1.000
                                                                   86/100

    2245  MAWD:MONICA NAGDY WADIE SABER             98   120       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2246  MIKHAEL:PARTHINIA BASSEM MAURICE          60    88       01/1.000
                                                                   60/100

    2247  BECHAY:PARTINIA RAMI MICHEL HALIM         98   120       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2248  TADROS:PATRICK BASSEM ADLY                98   120       01/1.000
                                                                   98/100

    2249  ERIAN:PETER BARSOUM                      100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2250  PHELOPOS:PHILOPATEER BASSEM ALFY          95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2251  KAMEL:PHILOPATIR EMAD ARMIA               90   114       01/1.000
                                                                   90/100

    2252  HABIB:RAMY JOHN NAPOLEON                  95   118       01/1.000
                                                                   95/100

    2253  SEIF:SANDY SAMEH SHOKRY AMIN BOTROS       96   119       01/1.000
                                                                   96/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    2254  KHELLA:SOLINA GEORGE SAMY                 73    99       01/1.000
                                                                   73/100

    2255  RAYED:THOMAS GEORGE ELRAHEB SAMIR         93   117       01/1.000
                                                                   93/100

    2256  ELSOUKKARY:YASSEIN SAMIR MOHAMED HASSAN  100   120       01/1.000
                                                                   100/100

    2257  BAHAA EL DIN:YASSIN AHMED                 61    89       01/1.000
                                                                   61/100

    2258  ABDELSAYED:YOHANNA EMAD ABDELSAYED MOUSS  78   104       01/1.000
                                                                   78/100

    2259  EMEEL:YOUSSEF EHAB                        60    88       01/1.000
                                                                   60/100

    2260  BARGHASH:ZIAD MOHAMED MAHMOUD             82   107       01/1.000
                                                                   82/100

    2261  KHALIL:KAREN HANY WAGIH AZIZ              32    59       01/1.000
                                                                   32/100
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 Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
  Subject: 4WM2H INTERNATIONAL GCSE, MATHS.2H                                       Max mark:  100          Max uniform mark: 120

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :   108/(9)   96/(8)   84/(7)   72/(6)   60/(5)   48/(4)   42/(3)    0/(u)
    4WM2H   00001    Subject mark boundaries:       83       69       55       44       33       22       16        0
      Papers:  01

                                                *** End of centre at:  7:21:19 ***



 RSP930X     JUNE 2025                       PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAMINATIONS                     20/08/25   7:21:19 Page:       1
                                                     Component Results

 Centre:

                                                *** End of Report at:  7:21:19 ***
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